



May 31, 2019

To,
The Manager
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
Phirozee Jeejeebhay Tower
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 001
BSE Scrip Code:533260

To,
The Manager
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, C/1, Block G
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), Mumbai-400 051
NSE Symbol: careerp

Sub: Advertisement published in the news paper

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 we are enclosing herewith advertisement (Financial Results) published in the newspaper namely Financial Express and Jansatta.

Thanking you,
For Career Point Limited

Tarun Kumar Jain
GM (Corporate & Legal Affairs) & Co. Secretary

Enclosed: As above

SC stays HC order restraining govt from proceedings against Khaitan

FE BUREAU
New Delhi, May 21

THE SUPREME COURT on Tuesday stayed a Delhi High Court's order that in effect had restrained the government from applying the Black Money Act, 2016, retrospectively.

The HC had on May 16 restrained the government and the I-T department from proceeding against AgustaWestland VVIP chopper scam accused Gautam Khaitan under the Act, stating that the black money law cannot be allowed to operate with retrospective effect from July 2015 to book and probe offenders.

The HC had also in its interim order stayed the Centre's notification to make operational the Black Money (Undisclosed Foreign Income and Assets) and Imposition of Tax Act, with effect from July 1, 2015.

The HC had on May 16 stated that the black money law cannot be allowed to operate with retrospective effect from July 2015 to book and probe offenders

April 1, 2016, "is not only erroneous but also completely academic or irrelevant for the present proceedings" since the action sought to be taken against the present accused in this case under the Act pertain to FY 19 and therefore, much later than April 1, 2016, which, according to the high court is the date on which the Act should have come into force.

"It was impermissible for the HC to stay the assessment

proceedings under Section 10 as well as the prosecution without examining or even applying its mind to the prima facie case of the Revenue. The present case did not call for any interference... wherein the private respondent has willfully failed to disclose the income in his return of income to evade tax on income generated from foreign assets," the government stated in its appeal.

Khaitan had also challenged the I-T department's January 22 order granting sanction to lodge a criminal complaint against him under Section 51 of the Act which provides for a term between 3 to 10 years if found guilty of willfully attempting to evade tax. He had told the HC that the amendment to Section 1(3) stating that

the Act would come into force from July 1, 2015, instead of April 1, 2016, was done in exercise of power under Section 86 of the Act. Since Section 86 was yet to be in operation, the Centre could not have exercised power under it, he argued.

He argued that the assessing officer was "not entitled to charge tax on a foreign undisclosed asset, which ceased to exist prior to the Act coming into force, only on the ground that such asset came to the notice of the assessing officer after the Act came into force."

The HC had agreed with his contention, saying the Centre could not, prior to the Act coming into force, alter the date on which the enactment came into force by exercising the powers under the Act.

India's ICT products tariff: Singapore, Canada seek to join WTO consultations

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA
New Delhi, May 21



SINGAPORE AND CANADA have expressed interest in joining consultations in a case filed by Japan in the WTO's dispute settlement body against India's import duties on certain information and communication technology (ICT) goods.

On May 14, Japan dragged India to the WTO over the import duties imposed on certain electronic goods including telephones for cellular net-

works, machines for reception, conversion and transmission or regeneration of voice, images or other data; and parts of telephone sets.

It alleged that the imposition of import duties on these products by India infringes WTO norms as India has committed 0% bound tariffs on these products. While bound tariffs or duties refer to the ceiling over which a WTO member country cannot impose import duty, the applied tariff is the duty which

is currently in place.

In a separate communication, Singapore said it "desires to be joined in India's consultations with Japan."

"This is because Singapore, as one of the world's largest exporters of ICT products, with export value of \$1.20 billion annually, has substantial trade interest in this matter," it said.

Similarly, Canada has said that during 2016-2018, India's imports from Canada of ICT products have aggregated at \$28.7 million.

The Vacation Bench led by justice Arun Mishra sought response within six weeks from Khaitan against whom a black money case has been lodged.

Khaitan had challenged various sections of the Act on the ground that the government's notification that declared the date of enforcement of the Black Money Act as July 1, 2015, was ultra vires the Act itself.

Challenging the HC's order, the government stated that the HC had committed a grave error of law by granting stay of the proceedings under Section 10 as well as granting stay of the order sanctioning prosecution of Khaitan under Section 55 of the 2015 Act even before the commencement of the prosecution and that too without examining the prima facie case against the private person.

The government said the HC reasoning that it had no powers to issue notifications under Section 85 and 86 of the Act prior to

CAREER POINT LIMITED			
Registered & Corporate Office: CP Tower-1, Road No.1, IPIA, Kota-324005 (Raj.)			
CIN:L72200RJ2000PLC016272 Ph: +91-744-3040000 website: www.cpii.in E-mail: investors@cpii.in			
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED ON 31 st MARCH 2019			
PARTICULARS	₹ in Lakhs Except Per Share Data		
	Quarter Ended (31/03/2019)	Year Ended (31/03/2019)	Corresponding Quarter Ended (31/03/2018)
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	2,421.81	10,053.33	1875.99
Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax before Minority Interest	531.13	2,412.85	296.74
Net Profit for the period after tax and Minority Interest	531.37	2,413.97	296.96
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,816.29	1,816.29	1,816.29
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (NIL) as per balance sheet of previous year	-	40,988.22	-
Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
Basic & Diluted EPS	2.93	13.29	1.63

Notes:
1. Summarised Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 is as under:

PARTICULARS	₹ in Lakhs Except Per Share Data		
	Quarter Ended (31/03/2019)	Year Ended (31/03/2019)	Corresponding Quarter Ended (31/03/2018)
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,533.04	6,872.20	1,387.63
Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax before Minority Interest	67.97	1,015.25	89.58
Net Profit for the period after tax and Minority Interest	67.97	1,015.25	89.58
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,816.29	1,816.29	1,816.29
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (NIL) as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
Basic & Diluted EPS	0.37	5.59	0.49

2. The IND-AS compliant financial results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 are audited results.

3. The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 20, 2019.

4. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) w.e.f. 01.04.2017 as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and accordingly these financial results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 are in compliance with Ind-AS.

5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.cpii.in and Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
FOR CAREER POINT LIMITED

PRAMOD MAHESHWARI
Chairman, Managing Director and CEO
DIN-00185711

Place: Kota (Rajasthan)
Date: May 20, 2019

IFCI LIMITED
आई एफ सी आई लिमिटेड
(A Government of India Undertaking)
(भारत सरकार का उद्यम)

Registered Office:
IFCI Tower, 61 Nehru Place
New Delhi-110 019
Tel: 011-41732000
Fax: 011-26230201
Website: www.ifcilt.com
CIN : L74899DL1993GOI053677

Particulars	Standalone Results				Consolidated Results	
	Quarter ended 31/03/2019	Quarter ended 31/03/2018	Year ended 31/03/2019	Year ended 31/03/2018	Year ended 31/03/2019	Year ended 31/03/2018
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1 Total income from operations	47,401	1,43,651	2,46,620	3,73,999	3,13,449	4,36,158
2 Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,630	1,56,474	(69,129)	50,025	(69,398)	44,050
3 Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,630	1,56,474	(69,129)	50,025	(69,564)	43,882
4 Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,766)	1,03,102	(44,383)	46,837	(47,599)	41,794
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	2,569	78,657	(48,318)	22,400	(50,196)	95,746
6 Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,69,599	1,69,599	1,69,599	1,69,599	1,69,599	1,69,599
7 Earnings per share (face value of ₹ 10 each) (not annualised) :						
(a) Basic (₹)	(0.22)	6.08	(2.62)	2.76	(2.81)	2.46
(b) Diluted (₹)	(0.22)	6.08	(2.62)	2.76	(2.81)	2.46

Notes:
1. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016. The Company has adopted Ind AS from 1 April 2018 with effective transition date of 1 April 2017 and accordingly, these financial results together with the results for the comparative reporting period have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles as laid down in Ind AS, prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("the Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

This transition to Ind AS has been carried out from the erstwhile Accounting Standards notified under the Act, read with relevant rules issued thereunder, guidelines issued by the Reserve Bank of India ("The RBI") and other generally accepted accounting principles in India (collectively referred to as "the Previous GAAP"). Accordingly, the impact of transition has been recorded in the opening reserves as at 1 April 2017 and the corresponding adjustments pertaining to comparative previous period/quarter as presented in these financial results have been restated/reclassified in order to conform to current period presentation.

These financial results have been prepared as per Schedule III Division III of the Companies Act, 2013 which has been notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and published in the official Gazette on October 11, 2018. Any application guidance/clarifications/directions issued by RBI or other regulators will be implemented as and when they are issued/ applicable.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015 as modified by Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 05, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website, www.ifcilt.com.

3. These results have been subjected to Audit by the Statutory Auditor, M/s KPMR & Associates, Chartered Accountants, New Delhi.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
Sd/-
(Dr. E S Rao)
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer

Place: New Delhi
Date: 21st May, 2019

Triveni ENGINEERING & INDUSTRIES LTD.

₹ in lakhs, except per share data

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended	
	31/Mar/2019 (Audited)	31/Mar/2018 (Audited)	31/Mar/2019 (Audited)	31/Mar/2018 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	85427	73427	315174	341186
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	8926	(13470)	26781	16884
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	8926	(13470)	26781	16884
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	7973	(10209)	21628	11914
Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	7872	(10160)	21587	12035
Equity share capital	2579	2579	2579	2579
Other equity	-	-	111473	92056
Earnings/(loss) per share of ₹ 11/- each (not annualised)				
(a) Basic (in ₹)	3.09	(3.96)	8.39	4.62
(b) Diluted (in ₹)	3.09	(3.96)	8.39	4.62

Notes:
1. Summarised Standalone Audited Financial Performance of the Company is as under:

Particulars	3 Months ended		Year ended	
	31/Mar/2019 (Audited)	31/Mar/2018 (Audited)	31/Mar/2019 (Audited)	31/Mar/2018 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	85435	73427	315156	341186
Profit/(Loss) before tax	10209	(14214)	27209	15943
Profit/(Loss) after tax	9256	(10952)	22056	10974
Total comprehensive income	9119	(10830)	21919	11096

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2019, are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the website of Company (www.trivenigroup.com).

3. In line with the generally adopted practice in the engineering industry, the Company had, for the purpose of interim financial statements, revised the treatment with respect to deferral of certain off-season expenses during current year. However, such expenses formed part of the relevant cost of goods produced during the crushing season 2018-19. The revision in the treatment in the interim financial statements has the effect of increasing the profitability by ₹ 7540 lakhs for the quarter ended March 31, 2019. The change in treatment, however, has no effect on annual profitability of the Company.

4. Goods and Services Tax ("GST") has been implemented w.e.f. from July 1, 2017 and therefore, revenue from operations for the period thereafter are net of GST. Revenue from operations and expenses for the year ended March 31, 2018, being indicative of exercise duty till June 30, 2017, are not comparable with corresponding figures for the year ended March 31, 2019.

For TRIVENI ENGINEERING & INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/-
Dhruv M. Sawhney
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Noida
Date: May 21, 2019

Regd. Office: Deoband, Distt. Saharanpur, Uttar Pradesh 247 554.
Corp. Office: 8th Floor, Express Trade Towers, 15-16, Sector-16A, Noida - 201 301, U.P., India
Website: www.trivenigroup.com | CIN: L15421UP1932PLC022174

Dhanuka Agritech Limited

CIN:L24219DL1985PLC020126

Regd. Office: 82, Abhinav Mansion, 1st Floor, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 (India)
Ph: +91-11-2353 4551-52, Corporate Office: 14th Floor, Building 5A, Cyber City, DLF Phase-III, Gurugram-122 002 (Haryana) Ph: +91-124-3838500
E-mail: investors@dhanuka.com, Website: www.dhanuka.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2019 (₹. in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	19,916.79	19,197.05	1,02,704.25	99,227.48
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,610.12	3,449.20	15,395.52	16,700.79
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,610.12	3,449.20	15,395.52	16,700.79
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,675.19	2,864.03	11,257.58	12,617.77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after tax]	2,557.07	3,036.80	11,206.96	12,700.54
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital [Face value of Rs. 2/-per Equity Share]	951.57	981.57	951.57	981.57
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	63,270.45	62,354.32
8	Earning Per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualised)				
	- Basic EPS (in Rs.)	5.53	5.84	23.02	25.71
	- Diluted EPS (in Rs.)	5.53	5.84	23.02	25.71

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended Financial Results are available on the website of BSE & NSE where the Company's shares are listed i.e. at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website, www.dhanuka.com.

2 The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their Meeting held on 21st May, 2019. The statutory auditors of the company have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these Results.

3 During the quarter ended 31st March, 2019, the Company has bought back its 15,00,000 fully paid up equity shares, representing 3.06% of the total issued and paid up equity share capital of the Company @ Rs. 550/- per equity share aggregating to an amount of Rs. 82.50 Crores and extinguished those shares on 16th February, 2019. Consequently, Paid up Share Capital has been reduced by Rs. 30,00,000.

4 The Board of Directors have recommended dividend of 30% i.e. Rs. 0.60 per equity share for the financial year 2018-19, subject to the approval of the shareholders in the ensuing Annual General Meeting.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
(M.K. Dhanuka)
Managing Director
DIN-0628039

Place: Gurugram (Haryana)
Date: 21st May, 2019

ntc Industries Ltd.

Regd. Office : 149, B.T. Road, Kamarhati, Kolkata -700 058
Ph: +91 7595046813
e-mail id: investors@ntcind.com
Website: www.ntcind.com
(CIN:L70109WB1991PLC053562)

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 of the Listing Agreement that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, the 28th day of May, 2019 at 05.00 p.m. at its Registered Office to inter alia consider and approve the Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2019.

For ntc Industries Ltd.
Sd/-
Sunil Kumar Varma
Company Secretary

Place: Kolkata
Date: 21.05.19

Rohit Ferro-Tech Limited

Regd. Office: 35, C. R. Avenue, 4th Floor, Kolkata-700 012
Phone No. +91-33-22110225
Corporate Office: 'SKP HOUSE', 132A, S. P. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata-700 026
Phone No. +91-33-40168008190
Fax: +91-33-401681931919
Website: www.rohitferrotech.com
Email: cs@rohitferrotech.com
CIN: L27104WB2009PLC091629

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 28th May, 2019 at Kolkata, inter-alia, to consider and approve the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2019.

For Rohit Ferro-Tech Limited
Sd/-
Anil Prasad Shaw
Company Secretary

Date: 21.05.2019
Place: Kolkata

GRETEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED

30, Phears Lane, 5th Floor, Kolkata - 700 012
Website: www.gretexindustries.com
Email: arvind@gretexgroup.com
CIN : L17296WB2009PLC136911

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, 30th May, 2019 at the Registered office of the Company situated at 30, Phears Lane, 5th Floor, Kolkata - 700 012, to consider and take on record the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the half year and year ended March 31, 2019 and any other matter with the permission of the Chairman.

Pursuant to the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, and our earlier intimation vide letter dated 10th April, 2019 and further in accordance with code of conduct for prevention of Insider Trading framed by the Company, the trading window for dealing in securities of the Company is closed for all the Directors, Promoters, Designated Employees and Connected Persons of the Company with effect from 10th April, 2019 and would open 48 Hours after the announcement of financial results of the company to the stock exchange.

For GRETEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Sd/- (Dipika Singhania)
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Place: Kolkata
Date: 21st May, 2019

ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L9214DM1998PLC120516

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to the Regulations 29, 33 and other applicable regulations of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Entertainment Network (India) Limited will be convened on Thursday, May 30, 2019, inter alia to consider, approve and take on record the audited financial results of the Company for the financial year ended March 31, 2019 and to recommend dividend, if any, on the equity shares for the financial year ended March 31, 2019 and to consider other business items.

Aforesaid details will be available on the website of the Company www.enil.co.in at <http://www.enil.co.in/stock-exchange-filings-fy2020.php> and at BSE Limited at: <http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ann.aspx?scrip=532700&ur=A&expnabile=0> and at National Stock Exchange of India Limited at: <http://www.nseindia.com/corporates/corporateHome.htm?fid=equity>

For Entertainment Network (India) Limited
Sd/-
Mehul Shah
SVP - Compliance & Company Secretary
(FCS No - F5839)
Mumbai, May 21, 2019

Registered Office:
Entertainment Network (India) Limited,
DIN: L9214DM1998PLC120516,
Maulya Centre, 4th Floor, A - Wing, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai - 13.
Tel: 022 6753 8983; Fax: 022 6753 8800.
E-mail: mehul.shah@timesgroup.com
www.enil.co.in

ENIL

मेट्रो खराबी : मुख्यमंत्री ने मांगी रिपोर्ट

जनसत्ता संवाददाता
नई दिल्ली, 21 मई।

मेट्रो की रुकी रफ्तार ने मंगलवार को दिल्ली वालों के पसीने छुड़ा दिए। गर्मी में परत मेट्रो यात्रियों का हनुम सड़कों पर दिखाई दिया इससे काफी देर तक सड़कों पर जाम लगा रहा। इस वजह से पूरे दिन दिल्ली की सड़कों पर अफरातफरी व जाम जैसे हालात बने रहे। इस मामले में मुख्यमंत्री अरविंद केजरीवाल ने परिवहन मंत्री से रिपोर्ट मांगी है। इस रिपोर्ट के आधार पर लापरवाही के मामले में अधिकारियों की जवाब देही भी तय करने के आदेश दिए गए हैं।

मुख्यमंत्री के आदेशों के बाद परिवहन मंत्री कैलाश गहलौत ने प्रबंध निदेशक डीएमआरसी को एक पत्र लिखा है। मंत्री ने कहा है कि मामले में संबंधित फाइल को परिवहन मंत्री कार्यालय भेजा जाए साथ ही डीएमआरसी को 2011 से अब तक हुए ऐसे मामलों की रिपोर्ट उपलब्ध कराने को कहा है। पत्र में दिल्ली सरकार ने साफ कहा है कि भविष्य में ऐसे हालात को रोकने के लिए संबंधित अधिकारियों की जवाबदेही तय की जानी चाहिए। इसके अतिरिक्त ऐसे कदम भी



एक स्टेशन पर यात्रियों की भीड़ और दूसरी तरफ लोगों को पटरी के रास्ते स्टेशन पहुंचना पड़ा।

तय किए जाएं ताकि यह दोबारा न हो सकें। इसे दिल्ली सरकार ने एक बड़ी तकनीकी खराबी माना है। इसके अतिरिक्त जैसे ही ऐसी कोई घटना हो तो इसकी जानकारी मेट्रो के यात्रियों को भी दी जानी चाहिए ताकि यात्रियों में डर या भय न रहे।

सोशल मीडिया पर दिखा गुस्सा

दिल्ली मेट्रो की येलो लाइन के एक हिस्से पर मंगलवार को तकनीकी खामियों के बाद प्लेटफॉर्म और ट्रेन कोचों के अंदर फंसे यात्रियों ने सोशल मीडिया पर अपने

अनुभव साझा किए। डीएमआरसी के अधिकारियों ने कहा कि सुलतानपुर स्टेशन पर ओवरहेड वायर टूट जाने की वजह से मेट्रो सेवाएं बाधित हुईं। इस दौरान रुकी हुई ट्रेनों के कोचों में फंसे कई यात्रियों ने इसे लेकर ट्विटर पर अपना गुस्सा दिखाया। उन्होंने तमाम तस्वीरें तथा वीडियो साझा किए। केंद्रीय सचिवालय स्थित अपने दफ्तर में नियमित रूप से आने वाले गुरुग्राम निवासी जितन ने कहा- मैं करीब 50 मिनट तक ट्रेन में फंसा रहा। हमें प्लेटफॉर्म तक पहुंचने के लिए पटरियों पर चलना पड़ा।

मेट्रो ने भी उठाए कदम

यात्रियों की परेशानी कम करने के लिए डीएमआरसी ने पहले कुतुब मीनार और सुलतानपुर मेट्रो स्टेशन से मेट्रो फीडर बसें चलावाईं। लेकिन यात्रियों की संख्या के हिसाब से उन्हें लाने जे जाने में वह काफी नाकामी साबित हुई। भयंकर गर्मी में मेट्रो फीडर बसें यात्रियों से खचाखच भरकर रवाना हो रही थीं। इससे भी लोगों को काफी दिक्कत हुई। यात्रियों के बढ़ते दबाव के कारण डीएमआरसी ने इसके बाद में कुतुबमीनार और सुलतानपुर स्टेशनों से पहले रुकी मेट्रो को इधर साकेत व उधर अरजुनगढ़ में भी यात्रियों को उतारकर मेट्रो फीडर बसों से रवाना किया।

पुलिस ने भी किया आगाह

मेट्रो गड़बड़ी को लेकर दिल्ली को गुडगांव से जोड़ने वाली सड़कों पर भी यातायात सेवा बुरी तरह प्रभावित हुई। पूरी दक्षिण दिल्ली इससे प्रभावित हुई। भयंकर जाम और बसों के रुट बदलने से सड़कों पर अफरातफरी मच गई। बस, कार वाले भी जाम से परेशान हुए।

टिकटोंक पर मशहूर जिम प्रशिक्षक की हत्या

जनसत्ता संवाददाता
नई दिल्ली, 21 मई।

नजफगढ़ इलाके में टिक टॉक एप पर मशहूर जिम ट्रेनर 27 साल के मोहित मोर की मंगलवार शाम स्कूटी से आए तीन बदमाशों ने ताबड़तोड़ गोली चलाकर हत्या कर दी। पीड़ित को सात गोली लगी। मोहित मोर को मौके पर ही मौत हो गई। मोहित के दोस्त ने मामले की सूचना पुलिस को दी।

नजफगढ़ थाना पुलिस ने दोस्त के बयान पर हत्या की धाराओं में मामला दर्ज कर लिया है। पुलिस आसपास लगे सीसीटीवी फुटेज खंगाल रही है।

शुरुआती जांच में पुलिस मामले को आपसी रंजिश और पैसों के लेन-देन से जोड़ कर देख रही है। जिले के पुलिस अधिकारी ने बताया कि मोहित मोर हरियाणा के बहादुरगढ़ का रहने वाला था। वह नजफगढ़ स्थित एक जिम में ट्रेनर का काम करता था। रोजाना नजफगढ़ आने-जाने के कारण उसके परिवारों ने नजफगढ़ के धर्मपुरा में भी प्रॉपर्टी खरीद रखी है। यहां अक्सर मोहित रात को देर होने पर रुक भी जाता था। मंगलवार को वह अपने दोस्त से मिलने के लिए उसकी फोटोकॉपी की दुकान पर गया था। जहां करीब 5:16 मिनट पर स्कूटी सवार तीन बदमाशों ने मोहित पर दुकान के अंदर ही उसके ऊपर हमला कर दिया।

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (31/03/2019)	Year Ended (31/03/2019)	Corresponding Quarter Ended (31/03/2018)
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	2,421.81	10,053.33	1875.99
Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax before Minority Interest	531.13	2,412.85	296.74
Net Profit for the period after tax and Minority Interest	531.37	2,413.97	296.96
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,816.29	1,816.29	1,816.29
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (NIL) as per balance sheet of previous year	-	40,998.22	-
Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
Basic & Diluted EPS	2.93	13.29	1.63

Notes:
1. Summarised Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 is as under:

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (31/03/2019)	Year Ended (31/03/2019)	Corresponding Quarter Ended (31/03/2018)
	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,533.04	6,872.20	1387.63
Net Profit from Ordinary Activities after tax before Minority Interest	67.97	1,015.25	89.58
Net Profit for the period after tax and Minority Interest	67.97	1,015.25	89.58
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)	1,816.29	1,816.29	1,816.29
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve (NIL) as per balance sheet of previous year	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
Basic & Diluted EPS	0.37	5.59	0.49

2. The IND-AS compliant financial results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 are audited results.

3. The above results, duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 20, 2019.

4. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) w.e.f. 01.04.2017 as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs and accordingly these financial results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 are in compliance with Ind AS.

5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.cpii.in and Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS FOR CAREER POINT LIMITED

PRAMOD MAHESHWARI
Chairman, Managing Director and CEO
DIN-00185711

Place: Kota (Rajasthan)
Date: May 20, 2019

Dhanuka Agritech Limited

CIN:L24219DL1985PLC021026

Regd. Office: 82, Abhinash Mansion, 1st Floor, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 (India)
Ph.: +91-11-2353 4551-52, Corporate Office: 14th Floor, Building 5A, Cyber City, DLF Phase-III, Gurugram-122 002 (Haryana) Ph.: +91-124-3838500
E-mail: investors@dhanuka.com, Website: www.dhanuka.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2019

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	19,916.79	19,197.05	1,02,704.25	99,227.48
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax(before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,610.12	3,449.20	15,395.52	16,700.79
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,610.12	3,449.20	15,395.52	16,700.79
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,675.19	2,864.03	11,257.58	12,617.77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after tax]	2,557.07	3,036.80	11,206.96	12,700.54
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital [Face value of Rs. 2/-per Equity Share]	951.57	981.57	951.57	981.57
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	63,270.45	62,354.32
8	Earning Per share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualised)				
	- Basic EPS (in Rs.)	5.53	5.84	23.02	25.71
	- Diluted EPS (in Rs.)	5.53	5.84	23.02	25.71

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended Financial Results are available on the website of BSE & NSE where the Company's shares are listed i.e. at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website, www.dhanuka.com.

2 The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their Meeting held on 21st May, 2019. The statutory auditors of the company have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these Results.

3 During the quarter ended 31st March, 2019, the Company has bought back its 15,00,000 fully paid up equity shares, representing 3.06% of the total issued and paid up equity share capital of the Company @ Rs. 550/- per equity share aggregating to an amount of Rs. 82.50 Crores and extinguished those shares on 16th February, 2019. Consequently, Paid up Share Capital has been reduced by Rs. 30,00,000

4 The Board of Directors have recommended dividend of 30% i.e. Rs. 0.60 per equity share for the financial year 2018-19, subject to the approval of the shareholders in the ensuing Annual General Meeting.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
(M.K. Dhanuka)
Managing Director
DIN-0628039

Place : Gurugram (Haryana)
Dated: 21st May, 2019

राजीव गांधी को पुण्यतिथि पर दी गई श्रद्धांजलि

पूर्व प्रधानमंत्री राजीव गांधी को 28वीं पुण्यतिथि पर मंगलवार को श्रद्धांजलि दी गई। पूर्व राष्ट्रपति प्रणव मुखर्जी, पूर्व प्रधानमंत्री मनमोहन सिंह, संप्रग प्रमुख सोनिया गांधी, कांग्रेस अध्यक्ष राहुल गांधी सहित कई नेताओं ने राजीव गांधी के स्मारक वीरभूमि पर श्रद्धासुमन अर्पित किए। दिवंगत प्रधानमंत्री को पुण्यतिथि पर देश में स्थित कांग्रेस कार्यालयों में कार्यक्रम आयोजित किए गए। प्रधानमंत्री नरेंद्र मोदी ने ट्वीट किया कि पूर्व प्रधानमंत्री राजीव गांधी को पुण्यतिथि पर श्रद्धांजलि। इसके अलावा कांग्रेस महासचिव एवं उनकी पुत्री प्रियंका गांधी वाड़ा एवं दामाद रावट वाड़ा भी कांग्रेस के वरिष्ठ नेताओं के साथ उन्हें श्रद्धांजलि देने उनके स्मारक पर पहुंचे। (जनसत्ता संवाददाता)

सार्वजनिक सूचना

सर्वसाधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि हमारे क्लाइंट, मेसर्स मूथूट फाइनेंस लि. (GSTIN 32AABCT0343B1Z7), पंजीकृत कार्यालय: तल 2, मूथूट चेम्बरस, नैनजी रोड, कोच्चि - 682018, केरल, भारत, CIN: L65910KL1997PLC011300, दूरभाष: +91 484-2396478, 2394712, फ़ैक्स: +91 484-2396506, mails@muthootgroup.com, www.muthootfinance.com ऋण चुकाने में असफल ऋणियों के गिरवी रखे सोने के गहनों (31.03.2018 की अवधि तक NPA खातों) की निम्नलिखित विवरणों को अनुसार नीलामी करेगी। इच्छुक सभी व्यक्ति भाग ले सकते हैं।

नीलामी की तिथि: 30.05.2019

Allahabad - Civil Lines: MSL-13323, 13368, 13377, 13392, MUL-142, 255, 284, 312, 375, 572, 575, 608, 609, 610, 738, 780, 843, 844, 879, 924, 953, 1092, 1094, 1112, 1127, 1135, 1138, 1143, 1158, 1167, 1196, 1205, 1215, 1232, 1246, 1249, 1293, 1311, 1337, 1346, 1348, 1349, 1366, 1384, 1421, 1471, 1472, 1498, 1521, 1522, 1539, 1542, 1546, 1548, 1559, 1563, 1572, 1575, 1576, 1578, 1582, MWS-28, 29, 30, 37, 40, 41, 47, 62, 66, 84, 96, 98, 111, 112, 120, 124, 134, 137, 143, 145, 182, 184, 190, 192, 224, 228, 229, 231, 232, 240, 241, Allahabad - Shivcharan Road: MSL-8863, 8968, 9013, 9033, MUL-216, 283, 383, 401, 437, 440, 484, 498, 517, 524, 568, 581, 585, 586, 589, 617, 653, 659, 688, 696, 698, 703, 707, 708, 714, 716, 730, 731, 739, 754, 782, 801, 809, 814, 819, 824, 831, 832, 850, 868, 876, 903, 904, 911, 912, 915, 926, 928, 945, 965, 970, 973, 974, 984, 985, 989, 998, 1004, 1036, 1037, 1038, 1039, 1041, 1066, 1069, 1072, 1073, 1074, 1075, 1076, 1077, 1085, 1092, 1093, 1098, 1099, 1108, 1110, 1114, 1115, 1119, 1122, 1129, Allahabad - Old Katra: MUL-90, 449, 978, 996, 1000, 1008, 1051, 1054, 1063, 1078, 1107, 1113, 1122, 1133, 1140, 1173, 1196, 1218, 1227, 1277, 1279, 1288, 1324, 1333, 1335, 1350, 1377, 1383, 1416, 1425, 1446, 1447, 1457, 1459, 1460, 1463, 1486, 1487, 1497, 1533, 1566, 1572, 1573, 1579, 1580, 1590, 1593, 1597, 1598, 1599, 1608, 1613, 1614, 1628, 1633, 1659, 1661, 1662, 1668, 1670, 1673, 1675, 1685, 1686, 1687, 1688, 1692, 1694, 1695, 1699, 1708, 1713, 1731, 1742, 1750, 1751, Allahabad - Naini: MSL-5361, 5453, 5454, MUL-149, 153, 416, 497, 522, 568, 593, 607, 611, 631, 639, 656, 665, 707, 735, 742, 765, 794, 800, 804, 877, 886, 887, 890, 904, 907, 922, 936, 937, 938, 940, 944, 949, 955, 962, 966, 968, 973, 977, 978, 979, 988, 996, 997, 1000, 1003, 1007, 1010, Allahabad - Samellan Marg: MUL-241, 243, 394, 395, 415, 445, 479, 537, 538, 589, 591, 616, 642, 656, 657, 661, 663, 669, 690

कम शुद्धता के गहनों की नीलामी (30.09.2018 की अवधि तक एनपीए खाते)

नीलामी की तिथि: 30.05.2019

Allahabad - Civil Lines: MUL-1133, Allahabad - Old Katra: MAL-978

नीलामी नीचे दिखाए अनुसार जिस शाखा हेड में ग्राहक का ऋण खाता है क्रमशः उन्हीं शाखाओं में संचालित की जाएगी।

हालांकि, कृपया यह ध्यान रखें कि यदि निर्धारित तिथि (तिथियों) में नीलामी पूरी नहीं हो जाती तो ऐसी स्थिति में यह संबंधित नीलामी यहाँ दिनांक 31.05.2019 को क्रमशः नीलामी केंद्र Ground Floor, Property No. 9/9, Manmohan Park, Katra, Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh - 211002 में संचालित की जाएगी/ जारी रहेगी। और ऐसी स्थिति में जहाँ इस सबके बावजूद कथित गहनों की नीलामी सफलतापूर्वक नहीं हो जाती तो ऐसी नीलामी आगामी तिथियों में भी इसी स्थान पर जारी रहेगी। इस संबंध में कोई अतिरिक्त सूचनाएँ नहीं दी जाएगी।

नीलामी की तिथि: 30.05.2019

Raebareilly (UP): MGL-1192, MSL-6120, MUL-55, 128, 135, 160, 210, 349, 351, 435, 459, 460, 478, 489, 490, 491, 492, 498, 510, 518, 521, 562, 578, 646, 694, 695, 696, 697, 707, 716, 758, 763, 780, 790, 805, 807, 808, 809, 811, 827, 850, 852, 853, 854, 855, 856, 857, 858, 860, 861, 863, 864, 865, 870, 871, 873, 874, 875, 876, 877, 882, 889, 900, 905, 930, 931, 933, 952, 965, 966, 969, 975, 976, 977, 981, 1001, 1007, 1008, 1011, 1014, 1018

कम शुद्धता के गहनों की नीलामी (30.09.2018 की अवधि तक एनपीए खाते)

नीलामी की तिथि: 30.05.2019

Raebareilly (UP): MUL-935

नीलामी नीचे दिखाए अनुसार जिस शाखा हेड में ग्राहक का ऋण खाता है क्रमशः उन्हीं शाखाओं में संचालित की जाएगी।

हालांकि, कृपया यह ध्यान रखें कि यदि निर्धारित तिथि (तिथियों) में नीलामी सफलतापूर्वक नहीं हो जाती तो ऐसी नीलामी आगामी तिथियों में भी इसी स्थान पर जारी रहेगी। इस संबंध में कोई अतिरिक्त सूचनाएँ नहीं दी जाएगी।

कोहली एण्ड सोब्टी, एडवोकेट, ए 59ए, पहली मंजिल, लाजपत नगर-II, नई दिल्ली - 110024

नोट: ग्राहक नीलामी की निर्धारित तिथि से पहले हमारे क्लाइंट की बकाया राशि का भुगतान करके अपने गहनों की गिरवी छुड़ा सकते हैं। ग्राहक ईमेल आईडी: auctiondelhi@muthootgroup.com या 7834886464, 7994452461 पर कॉल करके संपर्क कर सकते हैं।

SpiceJet Limited

CIN: L51909DL1984PLC288239
Regd. Office: Indira Gandhi International Airport, Terminal 1D, New Delhi-110 037
Website: www.spicejet.com; email: investors@spicejet.com;
T: +91 124 3913939; F: +91 124 3913844

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, the 28th day of May, 2019 to consider and approve, inter-alia, the audited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the financial year ended March 31, 2019.

The notice to the stock exchange communicating the above is available on the website of the stock exchange where the shares of the Company are listed viz. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.spicejet.com.

For SpiceJet Limited
Sd/-
Chandan Sand
Date : May 20, 2019
Place : Gurugram
Sr. VP (Legal) & Company Secretary

SOMANY Ceramics Limited

Regd. Office: 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata, West Bengal - 700001
Website: www.somanyceramics.com | CIN: L40200WB1968PLC224116

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019

Rs. in Lakhs

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2018	31.03.2019	31.03.2018	31.03.2018
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Revenue from operations						
a) Gross sales	51,013	52,335	168,513	166,957	51,477	53,922
b) Other operating income	488	331	1,042	1,207	406	165
Total Income from operations	51,501	52,666	169,555	168,164	51,883	54,087
Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	4,399	3,882	7,928	10,552	5,297	4,542
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3,126	3,688	7,187	10,112	4,024	4,348
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1,977	2,351	4,632	6,510	2,892	5,328
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprehensive profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	1,988	2,335	4,612	6,494	2,903	5,308
Equity Share Capital	848	848	848	848	848	848
Other Equity						
Earning per share						
Basic and Diluted (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each) - in Rs. (not annualised)	4.66	5.55	10.93	15.36	5.68	6.12

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges